spraynozzle.com.au
1800 NOZZLE
spraynozzle.co.nz
0800 NOZZLE
AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND112
112

(630)
PEEK EPDM Zn 1.4404
(316L)
1.4404
(316L)
1.4404
(316L)
Zn 1.4305
(303)
Connection G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4" G 1/4"
Weight (kg) 0.2050 0.1860 0.1630 0.2050 0.2050 0.1870 0.1870 0.1880 0.2130 0.3050
Max temp (°C) 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Max op. pressure (MPa) 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
TECHNICAL DATA
007-S 007-L 007-P 007-R 007-Z 007-MJ4 007-MJ5 007-MJ6 008-L BG-007
250 mm 007-S-250 007-L-250 007-P-250 007-R-250 007-Z-250 007-MJ4-250 007-MJ5-250 007-MJ6-250 – –
400 mm 007-S-400 007-L-400 – – 007-Z-400 007-MJ4-400 007-MJ5-400 007-MJ6-400 – –
500 mm – – 007-P-500 007-R-500 – – – – – –
600 mm 007-S-600 007-L-600 – – 007-Z-600 007-MJ4-600 007-MJ5-600 007-MJ6-600 – –
800 mm 007-S-800 007-L-800 – – 007-Z-800 007-MJ4-800 007-MJ5-800 007-MJ6-800 – –
1000 mm 007-S-1000 007-L-1000 – – 007-Z-1000 007-MJ4-1000 007-MJ5-1000 007-MJ6-1000 – –
EXTENSIONS
007-S 007-L 007-P 007-R 007-Z 007-MJ4 007-MJ5 007-MJ6 008-L BG-007
Air shield AS1 AS1 – – AS1 AS1 AS1 AS1 – –
Safety shield 590 590 590 – 590 590 590 590 591 –